
Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 9. round • 21.12.2024 16:51 (1)

Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 9. round

No  

Open

Thore Isaksen

Martin Søten Noreng

Asgeir Blakseth

Dagfinn Valen Brendemo

Rune Vatn

Niklas Gisle

Tom-H Sandvik

Lars Somby

Håvard Strand

Sigbjørn Strand

Esbjörn Kjell

Morten Falk

Øyvind Gartha Seland

Bjørn-Erik Johansen
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Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 9. round • 21.12.2024 16:51 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Open

1 Morten Falk 2 3 2 3 3 5 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 -7 48

2 Thore Isaksen 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 -4 51

3 Tom-H Sandvik 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 3 4 3 2 2 2 3 4 2 -2 53

4 Dagfinn Valen Brendemo 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 4 2 0 55

4 Lars Somby 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 0 55

4 Håvard Strand 3 3 4 4 2 5 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 4 4 0 55

4 Niklas Gisle 2 2 3 4 3 5 5 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 0 55

8 Bjørn-Erik Johansen 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 +1 56

9 Esbjörn Kjell 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 +2 57

10 Martin Søten Noreng 3 2 3 3 2 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 +4 59

11 Sigbjørn Strand 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 2 +5 60

11 Rune Vatn 3 3 3 4 2 2 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 +5 60

13 Asgeir Blakseth 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 +7 62

14 Øyvind Gartha Seland 3 5 5 5 3 5 8 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 +14 69
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Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 9. round • 21.12.2024 16:51 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Avg 2.9 3 3.5 3.4 2.8 3.8 3.9 3 3.2 2.9 3.3 2.8 3.4 2.6 3.1 2.9 3.6 2.8 56.8

Difficulty 7 9 16 15 3 17 18 10 12 8 13 4 14 1 11 6 2 5 1.8

Birdie -1 3 3 1 1 5 3 5 3 2 5 1 6 3 3 5 5 54 21%

Par 0 10 9 6 8 7 3 7 5 12 10 6 7 7 7 7 10 9 7 137 54%

Bogey 1 1 1 6 3 2 2 4 3 1 1 6 2 6 1 4 1 2 46 18%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 6 2 1 1 14 6%

Other >3 1 1 0%
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